

RISMA announces release of new solution, The Norwegian Transparency Act

31.8.2023 15:00:31 CEST | Risma Systems A/S | Investor News

RISMA is excited to announce the launch of the Norwegian Transparency Act (Åpenhetsloven), a compliance solution designed for Norwegian and other companies doing business in the country.

As previously disclosed, RISMA has developed the compliance solution to The Norwegian Transparency Act to cater the needs of approximately 9,000 Norwegian companies mandated to report on Human Rights and decent work conditions under the OECD guidelines of Multinational Enterprises. In the context of the evolving European landscape, characterized by increased emphasis on ESG (Environment, Social, and Governance) criteria, the release of the Norwegian Transparency Act solution underscores RISMA's dedication to providing solutions that helps companies comply with regulations and increase their operational resilience with governance solutions.

Lars Nybro Munksgaard, CEO & Founder, says:

"With the launch of The Norwegian Transparency Act, RISMA reinforces its commitment to offering our customers with governance solutions that integrate GRC and ESG ambitions and legal requirements. As sustainability-related compliance requirements gain momentum, our framework solutions for CSRD and the Norwegian Transparency Act propels us confidently into this dynamic market landscape."

RISMA's CSRD (Corporate Sustainability Reporting Directive) solution was successfully introduced to the market in March 2023.

Further Information

Lars Nybro Munksgaard, CEO & Founder Mobile (+45) 31 48 11 00 E-mail: Inm@rismasystems.com

RISMA Systems A/S Ejby Industrivej 34-38, 2600 Glostrup, Denmark

About Risma Systems A/S

RISMA is a leading SaaS company empowering companies to take their governance, risk and compliance effort to the next level. We believe in the value of good corporate citizenship, and our customers share our vision of aspiring to make a positive difference in complying with both regulatory and stakeholder expectations.

Our software platform supports our customers to be in control and decision wise when structuring, handling, and documenting their efforts across governance, risk, and compliance. Our core GRC suite offers eight business-critical solutions relevant for all companies regardless of size and industry – GDPR & Privacy, ISMS & ISO27001, ESG & sustainability, Enterprise Risk, Financial & Internal controls, Vendors & Contracts, Policy Management, and Incident Management

RISMA is listed on Nasdaq First North with a mission to become a leading GRC platform for medium and enterprise businesses and organizations. We believe that being a good business – is really great for business.

Attachments

Download announcement as PDF.pdf